
DatumBauvorhaben

2 Doppelhaushälften in Erbach
Schellenberg 102

28.08.2025

WOHNBAU Schick GmbH
Ob der Steig 14
89155 Erbach-Donaurieden

Tel.:  07305 /  24791
Fax:  07305 /  24640

info@wohnbau-schick.de
www.wohnbau-schick.de

-0,30

VON WESTEN

±0,00
-0,30

VON SÜDEN



DatumBauvorhaben

2 Doppelhaushälften in Erbach
Schellenberg 102

28.08.2025

WOHNBAU Schick GmbH

Ob der Steig 14

89155 Erbach-Donaurieden

Tel.:  07305 /  24791

Fax:  07305 /  24640

info@wohnbau-schick.de

www.wohnbau-schick.de

±0,00
-0,30

Erschließungsstraße

VON NORDEN

±0,00

9
,9

2

VON OSTEN



DatumBauvorhaben

2 Doppelhaushälften in Erbach
Schellenberg 102

28.08.2025

WOHNBAU Schick GmbH

Ob der Steig 14

89155 Erbach-Donaurieden

Tel.:  07305 /  24791

Fax:  07305 /  24640

info@wohnbau-schick.de

www.wohnbau-schick.de

2
,7

5
2
,7

5
2
,7

5
2
,7

5

±0,00
-0,30

-0,07
+0,15

SCHNITT HAUS 8

EG

UG

OG

DG

Erschließungsstraße Schellenberg

DN 30 Grad

= FFH

-0,30-0,15

2
,7

5
2
,7

5
2
,7

5

±0,00

-0,71

SCHNITT HAUS 7

EG

UG

OG

DG

= FFH

DN 30 Grad

Erschließungsstraße


